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William Ronan Johnston Knox

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Ronan Johnston Knox
Postcode

Date of birth August 1948

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

MONAL LIMITED 01871450
RONAN KNOX ASSOCIATES LIMITED 03018319
PRACTICK LIMITED 02838394
PRACTICK LIMITED 02838394
ROLLBETTER LIMITED 01979140

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907732837

907732837

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/05/2001
06/02/1995
31/07/1994
31/07/1994

01/01/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/10/2018

31/10/1995
31/10/1995

30/06/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



